KS Tools Werkzeuge und Maschinen GmbH
Seligenstadter Grund 10-12
63150 Heusenstamm

Description

Properties

Application range:

Engine code Chrysler:
Engine code Ssangyong:

Height in mm:
OE-Code Chrysler:
OE-Code Mercedes:
OE-Code Ssangyong:
OEM code:
Packaging contents:

Packaging height, mm:
Packaging length, mm:

Packaging width, mm:
Total length L in mm:
Weight [g]:

Width in mm:

Mercedes, Chrysler
EDJ

D20DT, D27DT

21

8933
602589004000
602589004000
602589004000, 8933
1

24

125

58

125

436

55

Flywheel locking tool 125 mm

Article No.: 400.1027
EAN: 4042146426920
Promotional price: €83.00 *

* All prices are ex. VAT.

Sale to registered resellers only.
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